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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/31/2022

'^?s:

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Gary L White

Finance Address: PO Box 674

Filing Report Address2:

City: Ashland Zip: 67831 County: dark

Home Phone: (620) 635-2377 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 115

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) vicw/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) vicw/print

$9,336.66

$10,050.00

$19,386.66

$4,726.49

$14,660.17

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 11:18:19 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer; jay canton
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Gary L White

Date

10/27/22

10/26/22

10/24/22

10/24/22

10/24/22

10/20/22

10/20/22

10/17/22

10/14/22

10/14/22

10/12/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Midwest Energy
P 0 Box 898
Hays KS 67601

OneOK Employees PAC
115 SE 7th Street Suite 204
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Power Alliance
212SW8thAveSuite207
Topeka KS 66604

Midwest Health Inc

3024 SW Wanamaker Rd
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66614

HCA Kansas
550 N Hillside Street
Wichita KS 67214

APAC-Kansas, INC
PO Box 1605
Hutchinson KS 67504

Kansas Rural Independant
Telecom
P 0 Box 4799
Topeka KS 66604

Blue Cross Blue Shield of
Kansas

1133 SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629-0001

BCS Design INC
19920 W 161 st Street
Olathe KS 66062

PAC of Kansas

Ophthalmologists
lOWPhillip Rd Suite 120
Vemon Hills IL 60061

Kansas Cable
Telecommunications
Association
900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300
Topeka KS 66612

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$100.00

$300.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



10/12/22

10/12/22

10/11/22

10/07/22

10/07/22

10/04/22

09/26/22

09/19/22

09/16/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

Kansas Healthcare
Association
1100 SW Gage Blvd
P 0 BOX 4770
Topeka KS 66604

Recover Care Healthcare
2420 ICnapp Street
Second Floor
Brooklyn NY 11235

Kansas Farm Bureau

2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan KS 66503-8508

Kansas Wine and Spirits
PAC
212SW8thAveSuite202
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Automotive Dealers
731 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Beverage
Association
5845 sw 29th St
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce

835 SWTopeka BLVD
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Association of Nurse
Anasthetists
P 0 Box 4006
lawrence KS 66046

Kansas Bankers Association
610 sw Corporate View
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Association of
Insurance Agents
815SWTopekaBLVD
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Building Industry
Association
212SW8thAve
Suite 201
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Agriculteral Business
Council

816SWTyler
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Association of
Realtors

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00



08/31/22

08/02/22

08/01/22

08/01/22

07/27/22

07/25/22

07/25/22

07/22/22

3644 SW ZBurlingame Road
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Contractors

Association
800 SW Jackson
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Contractors

Association
800 SW Jackson
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612-1216

Pioneer Creek Wind Project
LLC
700 Universe BLVD
Juno Beach FL 33408

Association ofCMHC'S of

Kansas,INC
535 South Kansas

Suite 330
Topeka KS 66603

Centene Corp/HBS
900 S Kansas Ave
Suite 403
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Dental Association
5200 SW Huntoon
Topeka KS 66604-2398

Koch Industries Inc
4111 E37thStN
Wichita KS 67220

Capital Advantage LLC
100 ES 9th Street Suite 503
Topeka KS 66612

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$10050.00

$0
$0
$0

$10050.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Gary L White

|Date

10/12/22

i08/03/22

i07/30/22

07/28/22

Name and Address

Gary White
PO Box 674
Ashland KS 67831

Jay Canton
1215 Main Street
Ashland KS 67831

AMBUCS
Box 5127
High Point NC 27262

FirePot PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Candidate (self) Travel Expenses

Miscellaneous Fee for Accounting

Miscellaneous Parade

Printing Mailers

Amount

$1,159.76

$300.00'

$35.00

$3,231.73

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$4726.49

$0
$4726.491

Pj-int this form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
10/31/2022 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 
Campaign Candidate Name:Gary L White 

Finance Address: PO Box 674 
Filing Report Add 2 ress : 

City: Ashland Zip: 67831 County: Clark 

Home Phone: (620) 635-2377 Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 115 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

(Schedule A) view/P-rint 

/Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

(Schedule C) view/P-rint 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/P-rint 

(Schedule D) view/P-rint 

"" 

$9,336".66; 

$10,300.00'. 
' 

$19,636.66\ 
·' 

$4,726.49f 

$14,910.17: 

$0.00 

$0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2023 9:54:53 AM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jay Canton 

Print this form or Go Back 
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SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Gary L White 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Gary White 
Candidate (self) Travel Expenses 

10/12/22 PO Box 674 
Ashland KS 67831 

Jay Canton 
Miscellaneous Fee for Accounting 

08/03/22 1215 Main Street 
Ashland KS 67831 

AMBUCS 
Miscellaneous Parade 

07/30/22 Box 5127 
High Point NC 27262 

FirePot PR 
Printing Mailers 

07/28/22 PO Box 19602 
Lenexa KS 66285 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD 

Print this form or Go Back 

Amount 

$1,159.76 

$300.00 

$35.00 

$3,231.73 

$4726.49 

$0 

$4726.49 


