Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/31/2022

Campaign Candidate Name: Gary L White

Finance Address: PO Box 674

Filing Report Address2:

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

City: Ashland Zip: 67831 County: Clark Home Phone: (620) 635-2377 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 115

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

**Termination Report** 

AWENDED

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/202	(2)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$9,336.66
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$10,050.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$19,386.66
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$4,726.49
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$14,660.17
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 11:18:19 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: jay canton

### SCHEDULE A

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

## Candidate: Gary L White

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other		Amount
10/27/22	Midwest Energy P O Box 898 Hays KS 67601	Check		\$100.00
10/26/22	OneOK Employees PAC 115 SE 7th Street Suite 204 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$300.00
10/24/22	Kansas Power Alliance 212 SW 8th Ave Suite 207 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
10/24/22	Midwest Health Inc 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd Suite 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
10/24/22	HCA Kansas 550 N Hillside Street Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$250.00
10/20/22	APAC-Kansas, INC P O Box 1605 Hutchinson KS 67504	Check		\$250.00
10/20/22	Kansas Rural Independant Telecom P O Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
10/17/22	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629-0001	Check		\$250.00
10/14/22	BCS Design INC 19920 W 161st Street Olathe KS 66062	Check		\$250.00
10/14/22	PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists 10 W Phillip Rd Suite 120 Vernon Hills IL 60061	Check		\$250.00
10/12/22	Kansas Cable Telecommunications Association 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00

\$250.00	Check	Kansas Healthcare Association 1100 SW Gage Blvd P O BOX 4770 Topeka KS 66604	0/12/22
\$250.00	Check	Recover Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp Street Second Floor Brooklyn NY 11235	10/12/22
\$500.00	Check	Kansas Farm Bureau 2627 KFB Plaza Manhatton KS 66503-8508	10/11/22
\$200.00	Check	Kansas Wine and Spirits PAC 212 SW 8th Ave Suite 202 Topeka KS 66603	10/07/22
\$250.00	Check	Kansas Automotive Dealers 731 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	10/07/22
\$200.00	Check	Kansas Beverage Association 5845 sw 29th St Topeka KS 66614	10/04/22
\$500.00	Check	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka BLVD Topeka KS 66612	09/26/22
\$250.00	Check	Kansas Association of Nurse Anasthetists P O Box 4006 lawrence KS 66046	09/19/22
\$250.00	Check	Kansas Bankers Association 610 sw Corporate View Topeka KS 66604	09/16/22
\$250.00	Check	Kansas Association of Insurance Agents 815 SW Topeka BLVD Topeka KS 66612	08/31/22
\$250.00	Check	Kansas Building Industry Association 212 SW 8th Ave Suite 201 Topeka KS 66603	08/31/22
\$250.00	Check	Kansas Agriculteral Business Council 816 SW Tyler Topeka KS 66612	08/31/22
\$500.00	Check	Kansas Association of Realtors	08/31/22

	3644 SW ZBurlingame Road Topeka KS 66612		
08/31/22	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
08/02/22	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612-1216	Check	\$500.00
08/01/22	Pioneer Creek Wind Project LLC 700 Universe BLVD Juno Beach FL 33408	Check	\$500.00
08/01/22	Association of CMHC'S of Kansas, INC 535 South Kansas Suite 330 Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$250.00
07/27/22	Centene Corp/HBS 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 403 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
07/25/22	Kansas Dental Association 5200 SW Huntoon Topeka KS 66604-2398	Check	\$250.00
07/25/22	Koch Industries Inc 4111 E 37th St N Wichita KS 67220	Check	\$500.00
07/22/22	Capital Advantage LLC 100 ES 9th Street Suite 503 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$250.00
Total Item	nized Receipts for Period		\$10050.00
Total Unit	emized Contributions (\$50 or l	less)	\$0
and a second sec	olitical Materials (Unitemized)		\$0
Total Con	tributions When Contributor N	ot Known	\$0
TOTAL R	ECEIPTS THIS PERIOD		\$10050.00

### **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

# Candidate: Gary L White

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/12/22	Gary White PO Box 674 Ashland KS 67831	Candidate (self) Travel Expenses	\$1,159.76
08/03/22	Jay Canton 1215 Main Street Ashland KS 67831	Miscellaneous Fee for Accounting	\$300.00
07/30/22	AMBUCS Box 5127 High Point NC 27262	Miscellaneous Parade	\$35.00
07/28/22	FirePot PR P O Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Printing Mailers	\$3,231.73
Total Itemi	zed Expenditures This Period		\$4726.49
	emized Expenditures of \$50 or less	S	\$0
TOTAL EX	<b>KPENDITURES &amp; OTHER DISB</b>	BURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$4726.49

Print this form or Go Back



**Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 10/31/2022

**Governmental Ethics Commission** 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

**Termination Report** 

Check only if appropriate **Amended Filing** 

Campaign Candidate Name: Gary L White

Finance Address: PO Box 674

Filing Report Address2:

City: Ashland Zip: 67831 County: Clark

Home Phone: (620) 635-2377 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 115



(Schedule D) view/print

\$0.00

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/202	22)	17.1 Jan., 44.18
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	unand permetere ender in enderend maker mannak, beschnedal an observe Holer (	\$9,336.66
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$10,300.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$19,636.66
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$4,726.49
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$14,910.17
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00

**7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS** 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2023 9:54:53 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jay Canton

### **SCHEDULE C**

### **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

### Candidate: Gary L White

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/12/22	Gary White PO Box 674 Ashland KS 67831	Candidate (self) Travel Expenses	\$1,159.76
08/03/22	Jay Canton 1215 Main Street Ashland KS 67831	Miscellaneous Fee for Accounting	\$300.00
07/30/22	AMBUCS Box 5127 High Point NC 27262	Miscellaneous Parade	\$35.00
07/28/22	FirePot PR P O Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Printing Mailers	\$3,231.73
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$4726.49
Total Unite	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less	8	\$0
TOTAL EX	<b>XPENDITURES &amp; OTHER DISB</b>	URSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$4726.49